
STAKEHOLDER  DAY 
AT  #IPBES 11

9 December 2024
Windhoek, Namibia

Registration and Networking
Coffee

Opening 
Welcome Address by the IPBES 
    Executive Secretary and Namibian 
    National Focal Point

Connecting with IPBES and the
#IPBES11 Agenda
The Self-Organized Stakeholder  
    Networks
Stakeholder Engagement 
    Opportunities and Resources
The Nexus and Transformative 
    Change Assessments
The IPBES External Review

Coffee Break

Promoting African Uptake of
IPBES Outputs
The African Biodiversity Network 
Science-Policy-Practice Interfaces 
    in Africa

Lunch Break

08:00

09:00

09:30

11:00

11:30

12:30

IPBES Stakeholders
“Marketplace of Ideas” 
Youth Workshop Performance
“Marketplace  of Ideas”: Meet the 
    Community

Why and How to Engage
Stakeholders in IPBES
Inspiring Stories and Practical   
    Models

Closing
Concluding Remarks by the IPBES 
    Chair

Group work for Stakeholder
Interventions at #IPBES11

End of Stakeholder Day

13:45

14:50

16:00

16:30

18:00


