STAKEHOLDER DAY AT #IPBES 11

Interventions at #IPBES11

		7			
08:00	Registration Coffee	9 DECEMBER 2024 WINDHOEK, NAMIBIA			
09:00		ess by the IPBES cretary and Namibiar al Point	1		
09:30	#IPBES11 Ag The Self-Organ Networks	-Organized Stakeholder orks			
11:00	Stakeholder Engagement Opportunities and Resources The Nexus and Transformative Change Assessments The IPBES External Review Coffee Break		13:45	IPBES Stakeholders "Marketplace of Ideas" Youth Workshop Performance "Marketplace of Ideas": Meet Community	
11:30	The African Bio	Outputs can Biodiversity Network -Policy-Practice Interfaces Models		How to Engage ders in IPBES tories and Practical	
12:30	Lunch Break		16:00	Closing Concluding Chair	g Remarks by the IPBE
			16:30	Group wo	ork for Stakeholder